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HOLEX

Double-ended ring spanner, deeply cranked, chrome-plated, Width across

flats: 8X10 mm

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

615950 8X10

4045197441713

62A

Description

Version:

Drop-forged. With close tolerance jaw widths.
With oval shaft.

Standard:

DIN 838 /1SO 3318

Material:

Chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated.
Spanner length L: 182 mm

maximum ring & D, max: 14 mm

maximum ring @ D, max: 16 mm

Technical description

Width across flats 1
maximum ring & D, max
maximum ring @ D; max
Spanner length L

Width across flats 2
Width across flats
Surface

Product name attribute

Type of product

8 mm
16 mm
14 mm
182 mm
10 mm
metric
chrome plated
chrome-plated

Spanner
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